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Table No. 4—continued.

Table showing the Number and Amount of Transactions at the several Money-Order and Savings-Bank
Offices in New Zealand during the Year 1901—continued.

Money-Orders. Saving!i-Banks.

Ollice.

No. Commission.

Issued.

Amount. No.

Paid.

Amount.
« § I

Deposits. I . Withn
<" No.

Withdrawals.htlrawais.

Amount.No. Amount.

Invekcargill—ctd.
Bluff
Dipton
Edendale
Fairfax
Fortrose .. 1
Gore .. ..
Half-moon Bay j
Kingston .. j
Lumsden
Mataura
Nightcaps
Orepuki
Otautau
Pukerau
Queenstown
Riversdale
Riverton
Thornbury
Waikaka
Waipahi
Wairio
Winton
Woodlands
Wyndham

Napier
Blackburn
Clive
Dannevirke
Frasertown
Hastings
Havelock North
Herbertville
Kaikora North
Kumeroa
Makaretu
Makotuku
Mohaka
Norsewood
Ongaonga
Opoutama
Ormondville ..
Porangahau
Spit
Takapau .. I
Taradale
Te Aute
Tikokino
Waione
Waipawa
Waipukurau ..
Wairoa
Weber
Wimbledon

Nelson.. .. j
Belgrove
Brightwater
Collingwood
Motueka .. j
Motupiko
Motupiko Rly...
Ngatimote
Richmond
Riwaka
Tadmor
Takaka ' ..
The Port
Thorpe .. j
Upper Moutere
Wakefield

New Plymouth.. ]
Inglewood .. !Midhirst
Opunake
Pungarehu
Rahotu
Stratford
Waitara

Oamaru
Duntroon
Hampden
Herbert ' ..
Kakanui
Kurow
Maheno
Ngapara

1,035
230
249
100
265

2,973
96

194
363

1,163
320

i,456
483
130
894
454
787
154
347
177
121

837
211
448

5,970
63

108
3,284

128
2,438

105
128

£ ■■ d.
44 X4 3

8 7 3
863
2 17 o
7 19 6

115 9 o
2 19 6
5 12 9

13 2 6
37 18 3
12 13 9
54 7 o
15 9 3

3 17 6
34 14 9
16 1 6
28 2 6
503

11 o 6
5 12 o
4 1 3

33 19 3
7 1 9

15 5 o
280 7 6

2 17 3
3 10 o

118 11 3
703

108 16 6

£ s. d.
2,905 13 9

658 10 6
998 16 9
155 6 7
806 8 3

8,667 19 5
320 5 10
483 9 9
967 1 43,156 8 6

1,221 6 8
4,418 17 1

■ 1,176 7 8
352 10 2

2,784 11 8
1,357 Io Io
2,204 16 4

343 17 10
1,006 2 9

428 16 4
332 o 3

2,081 7 9617 17 3
1,237 11 7

21,260 2 6
300 14 o
261 17 11

9,324 7 8
53O 13 10

7,275 19 2
274 18 8
348 10 5

1,159 14 6
492 19 4485 15 5
704 16 9
517 5 8

2,026 10 9
532 2 8
485 14 3

2,446 19 5
1,123 17 o
2,485 13 7
i,5i3 14 5

738 4 2
357 o 4868 14 6
547 7 3

3,578 18 3
3,784 1 10
3,467 1 2

557 6 o
367 4 2

13,046 11 o
231 13 2
518 12 6

3,994 4 9
2,399 9 11

121 8 10

4425°!
85:27!
59

1,150!
34
9183

234j
52|

122
223

37
399
92

418
23
36
86
15

266
64

192
6,237

30
i,°33

1,613
78
38
90

6
36
95
45
81
30
23

131
45

464
76

106
160
43

9
729
353
406

26
6

4,982
41

156
108

£ s- d.
1,974 210

221 18 2
681 4 11

72 13 6
305 13 2

3,759 5 10
150 11 6
20 5 7632 4 2

697 H 1
218 o 8
392 5 11
626 8 o
126 3 3

i,539 17 §
350 4 10

1,672 10 798 11 6
131 12 9
182 6 2
43 o 6

932 o 5
228 6 2

92
15
13
9

31
232

4
4

33
7i
13

"3
29

8
59
24
75
18
17
12
9

87
20
38

1,010

6 7 1
79

ng
42

153
i>350

16
18

204
429
129
555
116
73365

106
562
80
69
61
60

34O
80

262
8,453

£ »• d.
5,781 II 6

617 6 7
991 14 o
211 17 o

1,656 11 9
17,847 11 3

122 18 o
839 9 o

2,256 5 76,176 11 9
509 19 o

6,221 2 5
1,476 10 6

498 o 2
2,853 H °780 18 o
5,390 19 io

874 13 o
490 i o
500 12 O
562 12 O

4,849 17 5
1,453 19 42,467 13 5

95,290 12 3

47
5
5
2
9

127
3
1

10
43

3
34
12

'97
2726
10

44607
20

5

' 50
203

28
164
60
4i

H3
4117838
35
11

£ s. d.
2,085 9 11

338 5 4267 12 11
317 13 o
544 M 7

12,013 3 10
205 18 8
76 12 8

745 15 8
4,629 7 3

305 3-3
3,533 6 5

860 5 5
477 12 11

3,734 1 7
423 4 10

3,111 2 o
646 13 1
264 6 5
106 o o
387 17 6

1,865 18 o
179 16 10
7°2 5 5

108,436 8 4

7
30
15
32!8!
9
1
4

28
C

16

19
J3i
18
776,567

557158
144248
222
759
214
132
757
324763
512
3°4
130
312
140

1,297
1,079

957
228
126

4,174
89

165
1,116

751
33

118
161

3 19 o
5 16 6

17 6 9
5 15 9
5 7 6
8 11 6
9 11 6

23 15 o
6 13 o
5 19 o

25 14 9
17 14 3
39 11 o
20 13 o
11 18 o
606

12 I 9
2 13 O

52 4 o
43 3 9
52 10 6

7 13 3
600

183 8 9
2 19 3
7 1 6

44 4 3
27 9 6

1 5 3
5 1 9
5 3 6
9 12 6
8 5 6
2 3 3

22 3 9
15 15 6
2 13 9
520

12 8 3
228 o 362 12 6

28 2 9
45 10 3
23 16 6
11 5 3

150 6 6
48 5 9169 13 9
10 7 o
16 18 6
9 9 3
I 19 9

18 10 9
7 3 3969

770 12 10
22,997 o 11

15 5 6
125 16 2

3,849 9 11
252 9 4

5,912 o 6
358 17 6
161 5 5458 8 10
35 19 6

186 11 5
288 19 2
164 5 1
309 o o
105 o 4
93 9 o

820 11 9
154 13 71,857 2 9
273 19 7
349 9 9
622 2 6
213 14 1

46 8 4
2,230 2 11
2,033 19 1
1,746 8 4

91 10 10
59 19 10

18,060 12 8
162 9 9

607 2 3
494 18 2

1,256 o 1
174 16 6
59 3 8

155 o 6
1,252 10 8

249 15 8
206 5 o
582 3 2
413 8 766 18 11
99 8 6

739 7 718,177 5 4
1,282 o 10

410 16 3
844 o 3
584 18 11
244 8 74,038 13 7

1,152 16 6
9,968 4 3

638 17 1
997 3 3
126 9 7
219 1 1

1,025 17 7460 16 1
69 II 5

33
329

3
327

26
7

30
rt

II
23
I6
25
IO

27
39
53
35
3°

3
12

84
70
80
16

684
14
19
63
79
8

17
33
31
16
59
241
10

148
1,607

35
2,179

315
85

205
21
68

14164
161
150

■;48
177

545
158
254

39
in

671
373
518
89

5,905
138
165
386
490

53
55

101
222
200

31
264
288

81
59

243
4,993
1,470

183
424
107
73

2,154
598

4,507
190
161
146
23

133
77
74

530 15 2
18,201 2 2

254 13 o
23,497 16 I

857 11 o
540 4 0

2,569 17 2
217 1 10

1,174 17 6
1,066 10 2

523 13 6
1,588 4 2

709 9 1

1,511 11 8
i,934 13 42,837 6 3
3,33O 18 2
1,247 9 o

436 12 6
800 8 3

7,358 19 8
6,248 8 9
5,218 18 1

517 10 2

84,989 11 8
2,345 o 1
1,124 6 6
7,472 6 4
5,434 8 11

311 4 o
382 9 o
813 12 9

1,934 16 9
1,174 11 1

288 2 1
6,115 8 2
2,118 2 7

715 15 o;
407 7 o

3,779 14 o
76,848 12 715,655 18 o
2,617 18 2
5,74i 3 9
2,187 o 3

393 15 5
27,557 18 9
8,441 11 2

59,382 8 3
972 5 11

1,162 11 3
1.251 17 10

115 19 o
1.252 19 31,181 2 9!

379 6 7!

1,171

10
164

4
149

6

19

8
14
ii

4
8

18
19
11
12
2
4

44
34
61

1

604

17
27

41
920

16
967
62
12
91

736
56
47
76
53
66
48

102
55

163
28
50

289
199
308
22

4,394
45
53

132
199

8

139 6 o
14,262 3 3

450 1 715,981 3 10
897 3 1

99 16 3
1,857 o 7

105 7 o
744 13 11
980 19 10
307 14 2

1,346 2 11
348 2 4

1,169 4 2
579 19 5
498 17 41,281 3 6
716 10 11
274 14 3
667 5 5

5,973 16 3
5,086 7 10
3,684 11 7

310 o 9

92,693 19 o
1,071 6 6

887 2 7
2,133 14 2
3,604 4 o

106 o o
102 3 8
419 4 2

1,073 4 11
1,164 14 4256 5 o
2,579 5 1

536 18 o
291 7 8
316 11 6

1,875 6 9
89,893 14 2
9,624 15 o
2,352 19 2
3,799 9 5

845 on
334 18 8

19,745 19 74,567 o 10
56,890 3 6

688 8 5
1,362 7 2

914 5 763 3 10
504 o 3

80 13 10
60 10 9

233
29367
636
324
75

137
321

5,372
1,761

754
1,130

411
312

3,753
1,114
4,870

39O
548
297

54
593
214
252

534 7 4
504 19 o
713 8 4638 1 1
213 3 o

2,178 6 6
1,013 8 9265 18 7298 10 3
1,050 I4 O:

16,218 8 10
4,599 19 4
2 203 13 3
3,156 18 g
1,374 8 6

805 1 4
13,753 19 5
2,856 13 o

25,811 11 1
2,104 18 4
1,549 18 6
1,555 13 5

184 3 4
3,003 19 3

516 16 6
775 15 10

324
34
35
39

289
61
28

151
131

18
30167

4,203
331
120
209
11781

1

4
7
7

41
4
3
2
6

7
4182
93
19

137
33
18
28
56

4,261
473
in

940
297

2,749
84

339
3563

133
80
26

c
22

768
2O8

4182
15
15

439
104631
24
19
19
6

39
18

732
79
17

40
5
6

198
38

546
9

10

211
49
25

1,054
312

3,242
39
4848
12

4
6
9
4
1

3i
11
89
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